

CIF: B08984056
RAW materials not from the EU
Distributed by:
ET41702



Industex, s.l.
Av. P. Catalanes 34, 8ª planta
08950 Espugues de Uobregat
Barcelona - Spain
e-mail: industex@industex.com
www.industex.com
(+34) 93 254 71 00



ISL ITALY S.r.l.
P.IVA: 06919170966
Via Donizetti 3
20122 Milano- Italia
www.isl-italy.com
industex@industex.com



PO Box 202, Spit Junction NSW
2088, Australia

Best Direct (International) Benelux B.V.
Hogebrinkerweg 19B
3871 KM Hoeverlaan
The Netherlands
www.bestdirect.nl

Best Direct International Ltd,
Asiakaspalvelu - Suomi:
029 193 0300 www.bestdirect.fi
Kundtjänst - Sverige:
077 033 0300 www.bestdirect.se



17 rue de la Garene
95310 SAINT-OUEN-L'AUMONE
FRANCE
venteo@venteo.fr
www.venteo.fr
(+33) 1 34258551



ISL GmbH
Ostseestr. 3
D 26131 Oldenburg Germany
www.isl-deutschland.com
+49 (0) 441 95 07 08-0



VCSVACIND0380



Made in Spain / Hecho en España / Fabriqué en Espagne / Hergestellt in
Spanien / Prodotto in Spagna / Feito em Espanha / Gemaakt in spanje

RXB.[®] COLLAGEN

- COENZYME Q10
- HYALURONIC ACID
- VITAMIN A, C, D, B12
- ZINC



60 Capsules / Food supplement



Food supplement based on **Collagen, Hyaluronic acid, Coenzyme Q10, Vitamins, Zinc and Snail Slime**. 60 capsules. Net weight: 47 g

Ingredients: Hydrolyzed pig collagen protein, capsule, Capsule (coating agent: hydroxypropylmethylcellulose). Bulking agent: Microcrystalline cellulose, L-ascorbic acid (vitamin C), Zinc citrate (31% Zn), Anti-caking agent: Magnesium salts of fatty acids, Coenzyme Q10, Hyaluronic acid (as calcium salt), Anti-caking agent: Silicon dioxide, Filtered snail slime (*Helix aspersa*) powder (contains MOLLUSKS), Retinyl acetate (vitamin A acetate), Cholecalciferol (vitamin D), Cyanocobalamin (vitamin B12). May contain traces of CRUSTACEANS, FISH, MILK, SOY and/or derivatives thereof.
Directions for Use: Take one capsule a day.

	Per 1 capsule	% NRV* (1 capsule)
Collagen	370 mg	-
Snail slime	10 mg	-
Hyaluronic acid	10 mg	-
Coenzyme Q10	10 mg	-
Vitamin A	800 µg	100 %
Vitamin C	80 mg	100 %
Vitamin D	5 µg	100 %
Vitamin B12	2,5 µg	100 %
Zinc	9,8 mg	98 %

* NRV: Nutrient Reference Values.

Recommended daily dose: 1 capsule per day.
Warnings: Food supplements should not be used as a substitute for a varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle. Do not exceed the recommended daily dose. Keep out of the reach of young children. It is recommended to store the product in a cool, dry place away from light. Batch/Best before end: see on the cap of the container

OPEN



Complemento alimenticio a base de Colágeno, Ácido hialurónico, Coenzima Q10, Vitaminas, Zinc y Secreción de caracol. 60 cápsulas. Peso neto: 47 g

Ingrédients: Proteína hidrolizada de colágeno de cerdo, Cápsula [agente de recubrimiento: hidroxipropilmetilcelulosa], Agente de carga: Celulosa microcristalina, Acido L-ascórbico (vitamina C), Citrato de zinc (31% Zn), Antiaglomerante: Sales magnésicas de ácidos grasos, Coenzima Q10, Acido hialurónico (como sal sódica), Antiaglomerante: Dióxido de silicio, Secreción filtrada de caracol (Helix aspersa) en polvo (contiene MOLLUSCOS), Acetato de retinilo (vitamina A acetato), Colecalciferol (vitamina D), Cianocobalamina (vitamina B12). Puede contener trazas de CRUSTACEOS, PESCADO, LECHE, SOJA y/o derivados de los mismos

Modo de uso: tomar 1 cápsula al día

	Por 1 cápsula	% NRV* (1 cápsula)
Colágeno	370 mg	-
Secreción de caracol	10 mg	-
Ácido hialurónico	10 mg	-
Coenzima Q10	10 mg	-
Vitamina A	800 µg	100 %
Vitamina C	80 mg	100 %
Vitamina D	5 µg	100 %
Vitamin B12	2,5 µg	100 %
Zinc	9,8 mg	98 %

* VRN: Valores de Referencia de Nutrientes

Dosis diaria recomendada: 1 cápsula al día

Advertencias: Los complementos alimenticios no deben utilizarse como sustitutos de una dieta variada y equilibrada ni de un estilo de vida sano. No superar la dosis diaria recomendada. Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños más pequeños. Se recomienda conservar el producto en un lugar fresco, seco y protegido de la luz. Lote / Consumir preferentemente antes del fin de: Ver en la tapa del envase.

Complément alimentaire à base de collagène, d'acide hyaluronique, de coenzyme Q10, de vitamines, de zinc et de sécrétion d'escargot. 60 capsules. Poids net : 47 g

Ingrédients: Protéines hydrolysées de collagène de porc, Capsule [agent d'enrobage : hydroxypropylméthylcellulose], Agent de charge : cellulose microcristalline, Acide L-ascorbique (vitamine C), Citrate de zinc (31 % Zn), Antiagglomérant : sels de magnésium d'acides gras., Coenzyme Q10, Acide hyaluronique (sous forme de sel de sodium), Antiagglomérant : dioxyde de silicium, Poudre de sécrétion d'escargot filtrée (Helix aspersa) (contient MOLLUSQUES), Acétate de rétinyle (acétate de vitamine A), Cholécalficérol (vitamine D), Cyanocobalamine (vitamine B12). Peut contenir des traces de CRUSTACES, POISSONS, LAITS, SOY et/ou leurs dérivés.

Conseil, s d'utilisation : Prendre 1 capsule par jour.

	Par 1 capsule	% VNR* (1 capsule)
Collagène	370 mg	-
Sécrétion d'escargot	10 mg	-
Acide hyaluronique	10 mg	-
Coenzyme Q10	10 mg	-
Vitamine A	800 µg	100 %
Vitamine C	80 mg	100 %
Vitamine D	5 µg	100 %
Vitamine B12	2,5 µg	100 %
Zinc	9,8 mg	98 %

* VNR : Valeurs nutritionnelles de référence

Dose journalière recommandée : 1 capsule par jour.

Avvertissements : Les compléments alimentaires ne doivent pas être utilisés comme substitut d'une alimentation variée et équilibrée et d'un mode de vie sain. Ne pas dépasser la dose journalière recommandée. Tenir hors de portée des jeunes enfants. Il est recommandé de stocker le produit dans un endroit frais et sec, à l'abri de la lumière. Déconseillé aux femmes enceintes ou désireuses de l'être, aux femmes ménopausées et aux enfants. Lot / Consommer de préférence avant fin: Voir sur le couvercle de l'emballage.

Nahrungsergänzungsmittel auf der Basis von Kollagen, Hyaluronsäure, Coenzym Q10, den Vitaminen, Zink und Schneckensekret. 60 Kapseln. Nettogewicht: 47 g

Inhaltsstoffe: Hydrolysiertes Kollagenprotein vom Schwein, Kapsel Überzugsmittel: Hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, Füllstoff: Mikrokristalline Cellulose, L-Ascorbinsäure (Vitamin C), Zinkcitrat (31% Zn), Trennmittel: Magnesiumsalze von Fettsäuren, Coenzym Q10, Hyaluronsäure (als Natriumsalz), Trennmittel: Siliciumdioxid, Gefiltertes Schneckensekretpulver (Helix aspersa) (enthält WEICHTIERE), Retinylacetat (Vitamin A-Acetat), Cholecalciferol (Vitamin D), Cyanocobalamin (Vitamin B12). Kann Spuren von KRUSTENTIERE, FISCH, MILCH, SOJA und/oder Derivaten daraus enthalten.

Verzehrempfehlung: 1 Kapsel pro Tag einnehmen.

	Pro 1 Kapsel	% NRV* (1 Kapsel)
Kollagen	370 mg	-
Schneckensekret	10 mg	-
Hyaluronsäure	10 mg	-
Coenzym Q10	10 mg	-
Vitamin A	800 µg	100 %
Vitamin C	80 mg	100 %
Vitamin D	5 µg	100 %
Vitamin B12	2,5 µg	100 %
Zink	9,8 mg	98 %

* NRV: Nährstoff-Referenzwerte

Empfohlene Tagesdosis: 1 Kapsel pro Tag.

Warnungen: Nahrungsergänzungsmittel sollten nicht als Ersatz für eine abwechslungsreiche und ausgewogene Ernährung und eine gesunde Lebensweise verwendet werden. Überschreiten Sie nicht die empfohlene Tagesdosis. Außerhalb der Reichweite von Kleinkindern aufbewahren. Es wird empfohlen, das Produkt an einem kühlen, trockenen und vor Licht geschützten Ort zu lagern. Während der Schwangerschaft sollte Vitamin A nur nach ärztlicher Rücksprache eingenommen werden. Nehmen Sie nicht gleichzeitig mehrere zinkhaltige Nahrungsergänzungsmittel zu sich. Charge / Mindestens haltbar bis Ende: Siehe Verpackungsdeckel.

Integratore alimentare a base di collagene, acido ialuronico, coenzima Q10, vitamine, zinco e secrezione di lumache. 60 capsule. Peso netto: 47 g

Ingredienti: Proteine idrolizzate di collagene di maiale, Capsula [agente di rivestimento: idrossipropilmetilcellulosa], Agente di carica: cellulosa microcristallina, Acido L-ascorbico (vitamina C), Zinco citrato (31% Zn), Agente antiagglomerante: sali di magnesio degli acidi grassi, Coenzima Q10, Acido ialuronico (come sale di sodio), Agente antiagglomerante: diossido di silicio, Polvere di secrezione di lumaca filtrata (Helix aspersa) (contiene MOLLUSCHI), Acetato di retinile (acetato di vitamina A), Colecalciferolo (vitamina D), Cianocobalamina (vitamina B12). Può contenere tracce di CRUSTACEI, PESCE, LATTE, SOIA e/o loro derivati.

Modalità d'uso: assumere 1 capsula al giorno.

	Per 1 capsula	% VNR* (1 capsula)
Collagene	370 mg	-
Secrezione di lumache	10 mg	-
Acido ialuronico	10 mg	-
Coenzima Q10	10 mg	-
Vitamina A	800 µg	100 %
Vitamina C	80 mg	100 %
Vitamina D	5 µg	100 %
Vitamina B12	2,5 µg	100 %
Zinco	9,8 mg	98 %

* VNR: Valori Nutritivi di Riferimento

Dose giornaliera raccomandata: 1 capsula al giorno.
Avvertenze: Gli integratori alimentari non devono sostituire una dieta varia ed equilibrata e uno stile di vita sano. Non superare la dose giornaliera raccomandata. Tenere fuori dalla portata dei bambini sotto i 3 anni. Non raccomandato per i bambini. Si raccomanda di conservare il prodotto in un luogo fresco e asciutto, al riparo dalla luce. Lotto / Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro fine: Vedere sul coperchio della confezione.

Suplemento alimentar à base de Colagénio, ácido hialurónico, Coenzima Q10, Vitaminas, Zinco e Secreção de caracol. 60 cápsulas. Peso líquido: 47 g

Ingredientes: Proteína de colagénio de porco hidrolisada, Cápsula [agente de revestimento: hidroxipropil metilcelulose], Agente de volume: Celulose microcristalina, Acido L-ascorbico (vitamina C), Citrato de zinco (31% Zn), antiaglomerante: sais de magnésio de ácidos gordos, Coenzima Q10, Acido hialurónico (como sal de sódio), antiaglomerante: dióxido de silício, Pó de secreção de caracol filtrado (Helix aspersa) (contém MOLLUSCS), Acetato de retinilo (acetato de vitamina A), Colecalciferol (vitamina D), Cianocobalamina (vitamina B12). Pode conter vestígios de CRUSTACEOS, PEIXE, LEITE, SOJA e/ou derivados dos mesmos.

Instruções de utilização: tomar 1 cápsula por dia.

	Por 1 cápsula	% VRN* (1 cápsula)
Colagénio	370 mg	-
Secreção de caracol	10 mg	-
Acido hialurónico	10 mg	-
Coenzima Q10	10 mg	-
Vitamina A	800 µg	100 %
Vitamina C	80 mg	100 %
Vitamina D	5 µg	100 %
Vitamina B12	2,5 µg	100 %
Zinco	9,8 mg	98 %

* VRN: Valores de Referência Nutricionais

Dose diária recomendada: 1 cápsula por dia.
Avertências: Os suplementos alimentares não devem ser utilizados como um substituto para uma dieta variada e equilibrada e um estilo de vida saudável. Não exceder a dose diária recomendada. Manter fora do alcance das crianças. Recomenda-se armazenar o produto num local fresco e seco, protegido da luz. Lote / Consumir de preferência antes do fim de: Ver na tampa da embalagem.

Voedingssupplement op basis van collageen, hyaluronzuur, co-enzym Q10, vitamine, zink en Slakkenafscheiding. 60 capsules. Nettogewicht: 47 g

Ingrediënten: Gehydrolyseerd varkenscollageen-eiwit, Capsule [coating agent: [hydroxypropylmethylcellulose], Vulstof: Microkristallijne cellulose, L-ascorbinezuur (vitamine C), Zinkcitraat (31% Zn), Antiklontermiddel: magnesiumzouten van vetzuren, Co-enzym Q10, Hyaluronzuur (als natriumzout), Antiklontermiddel: siliciumdioxide, Gefilterd slakkenafscheidingspoeder (Helix aspersa) (bevat MOLLUSCS), Retinylacetaat (vitamine A-acetaat), Cholecalciferol (vitamine D), Cyanocobalamine (vitamine B12). Kan sporen bevatten van CRUSTACEAN, VISSSEN, MELK, SOY en/of afgeleiden daarvan.

Gebruiksaanwijzing: 1 capsule per dag innemen.

	Per 1 capsule	% NRV* (1 capsule)
Collageen	370 mg	-
Slakkenafscheiding	10 mg	-
Hyaluronzuur	10 mg	-
Co-enzym Q10	10 mg	-
Vitamine A	800 µg	100 %
Vitamine C	80 mg	100 %
Vitamine D	5 µg	100 %
Vitamine B12	2,5 µg	100 %
Zink	9,8 mg	98 %

* NRV's: referentiewaarden voor voedingsstoffen

Aanbevolen dagelijkse dosis: 1 capsule per dag.
Waarschuwingen: Nahrungsergänzungsmittel sollten nicht als Ersatz für eine abwechslungsreiche und ausgewogene Ernährung und eine gesunde Lebensweise verwendet werden. Überschreiten Sie nicht die empfohlene Tagesdosis. Außerhalb der Reichweite von Kleinkindern aufbewahren. Es wird empfohlen, das Produkt an einem kühlen, trockenen und vor Licht geschützten Ort zu lagern. Partij / Ten minste houdbaar tot einde: Zie op het deksel van de verpakking